

EC

MN 6055 Scheme (B. 2010 = 10%)

Agreement No: 17/5 SD/2020-21

Agreement Amount: 4933289.00

Measurement Book

Schedule XIV-Form No. 134

Lot to Kalyas? Padar and das to be
take both 120 and 120899.

DIVISION

Name:- Shidam Dev

Date of Commencement:- 24.07.2020
SUB-DIVISION

Date of Completion:- 23.04.2021.

M.N. No - 2210, (2210)

1st on A/c B1/1

Name of Work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of					
Road 10.37 to Katiyar, & was					
10/12.					
CH - M MGS					
Agreement No - 17/538/2020-21					
Agreement Amount - Rs 4,933,289 =					
Agency - Nilgiri Dev					
Date of commencement - 24/07/20					
Date of completion - 23/04/2021					

ABSTRACT OF COST					
① providing & fixing					
Bench mark.					
Qty vide page ①					
MS 2209					
0.650 km @ Rs 32540.08/km - Rs 21157 =					
② Clearing & grubbing					
of Road land.					
Qty vide page ①					
MS 2209					
0.230 Hec @ Rs 49464.05/Hec - Rs 11,376 =					
③ Construction of Road					
embankment.					
Qty vide page ②					
MS 2209					
790.35 m @ Rs 153.38/m - Rs 1,21,224 =					

Continuation

T = Rs 1,53,751 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	B	1,53,751 =
(4) providing earthen subgrade & shoulders					
Qty vide page (2)					336.15 m ²
Qty vide page (8)		27.45			
MB 2209		T =	363.60 m ²		
		Qty	155.18/m ²		R 56,423 =
(5) P/V GSR I materials					
do.					
Qty vide page (3)					
MB 2209					
244.32 m ²					
		Qty	2431.61		R 5,94,091 =
(6) P/V WBM III materials					
Qty vide page (4)					
MB 2209					
177.183 m ²					
		Qty	3061.57/m ²		R 5,42,458 =
(7) P/V and fixing of MMGS Logo Board, Informatory Board, maintenance Board.					
Qty vide page (5)					
MB 2209					
3 Nos			Qty	9244.78	R 27,739 =
(8) P/V cable duct across the road					
22.50 m					
		Qty	1575.83/m		R 35,456 =

Continuation

T = R 19,0913 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			31'-R		14,099/3-
(9) construction of C.C pavement - Qty vide page (6)					
MB 2209					
393.812 m ²					
			@ Rs 6204.86/m ²		Rs 24,82,934=-
(10) P/V hand shoulder					
do					
Qty vide page (7) (8)					
MB 2209					
613.12 m ²			@ Rs 499.79/m ²		Rs 3,06,431=-

(11) P/V direction & place Identification Board.					
Qty vide page (8)					
MB 2209					
3 Nos @ Rs 11668.97/-					Rs 35007=-
(12) P/V and fixing retroreflective traffic sign.					
(i) 600 mm equilateral triangle					
2 Nos @ Rs 3468.49/-					Rs 6937=-
(ii) 600 mm circular					
2 Nos @ Rs 4694.35/-					Rs 9389=-
(iii) 600 x 450 rectangular					
2 Nos @ Rs 4568.89/-					Rs 9138=-
(iv) 800 x 600 rectangular					
3 Nos @ Rs 6595.58/-					Rs 19,787=-

Continuation
T = Rs 42,79,532=-

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L.	B.	D.	
					B/- R 42,79,532/-
(13) providing but applied thermoplastic compound					
polyvitee tape (8)					
ms 1209					
130.00 m ² @ R 834.11/m ²					R 1,08,434/-
(14) p/v 12 m post					
21x @ R 2107.97/-					R 4216/-
200 m post					
21x @ R 598.03/-					R 1196/-
					T = R 43,93,378/-

(15) Add 12% GST					R 5,27,205/-
(16) Add 1% labour					R 43,934/-
					T = R 49,64,517/-
Less 10% Bonus					
as per Agreement					R 4,96,452/-
					T = R 44,68,065/-

18/4/2024
JE

18/4/2024
A/E